Mapaokeun, 16 Askéuppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,090 0,087 0,087 0,082 0,083 0,085 0,093 0,095 0,099 0,100 0,102 0,104 0,102 0,102 0,104 0,104 0,098 0,123 0,130 0,118 0,117 0,115 0,113 0,098

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,43

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Zapparo, 17 Aekéuppilog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,090 0,087 0,084 0,087 0,084 0,084 0,099 0,094 0,101 0,102 0,105 0,105 0,113 0,115 0,106 0,115 0,106 0,122 0,147 0,151 0,149 0,149 0,131 0,133

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,66

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Kuplakn, 18 Aekéuppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,124 0,116 0,113 0,109 0,109 0,109 0,088 0,087 0,091 0,096 0,109 0,104 0,114 0,101 0,099 0,107 0,116 0,123 0,139 0,138 0,123 0,117 0,111 0,104

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,65

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Acgutépa, 19 Aeképppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,098 0,093 0,088 0,087 0,087 0,092 0,100 0,099 0,102 0,108 0,117 0,119 0,125 0,118 0,116 0,116 0,144 0,137 0,134 0,134 0,137 0,128 0,120 0,107

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,71

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 20 Aekéuppirog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,093 0,089 0,092 0,092 0,088 0,090 0,094 0,085 0,094 0,083 0,089 0,114 0,119 0,101 0,088 0,091 0,097 0,111 0,111 0,112 0,112 0,105 0,098 0,093

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,34

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




TerdpTn, 21 Aeképpplog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,090 0,086 0,086 0,083 0,081 0,080 0,094 0,094 0,106 0,112 0,112 0,115 0,114 0,108 0,108 0,121 0,114 0,122 0,130 0,137 0,138 0,151 0,146 0,136

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,66

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




MNéutrmn, 22 Asképppiog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,092 0,087 0,089 0,087 0,084 0,085 0,094 0,089 0,100 0,097 0,100 0,114 0,116 0,104 0,098 0,106 0,106 0,117 0,121 0,125 0,125 0,130 0,122 0,115

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,50

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




